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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eri Akiyama135
CORNERSTONE

9.550 9.500 9.4009.250 37.700
4T 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Maddy Parker126
MJG

9.850 9.550 9.3008.850 37.550
1 2T 3T 4T 2 

2 

Emmi Bhagat221
TWG

9.000 9.550 9.3009.100 36.950
14T 2T 2 4T 3 

3 

Elena Torres108
Manning Gymnastics

9.650 9.500 9.3008.300 36.750
3 4T 8 4T 4 

4 

Julia Shelton129
MJG

9.550 9.750 8.3008.850 36.450
4T 1 3T 12 5 

5 

Piper McGlaughlin206
United Gymnastics

9.250 9.000 9.5008.550 36.300
12 7T 5 1T 6 

6 

Carly Chapman273
tnt elite

9.700 8.900 9.1008.500 36.200
2 9 6 9 7T

7T

Lyla Samaniego188
Jing's

9.500 9.000 9.3008.400 36.200
7T 7T 7 4T 7T

7T

Skylar Morin228
TWG

9.500 9.300 9.2008.050 36.050
7T 6 12 8 9 

9 

Caroline O'Donnell280
tnt elite

9.550 8.800 9.5007.700 35.550
4T 10T 14 1T 10 

10 

Everlea Alvarez270
tnt elite

9.300 8.800 8.6008.200 34.900
10T 10T 9T 11 11 

11 

Lila Curtiss224
TWG

9.100 7.700 8.9008.200 33.900
13 15 9T 10 12 

12 

Michaela Flinn245
Love Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 8.0007.150 33.250
10T 10T 15 13 13 

13 

Mia Ovalle279
tnt elite

9.000 7.750 7.6008.150 32.500
14T 14 11 14 14 

14 

Autumn Haese112
RCG

9.400 8.100 0.0008.000 25.500
9 13 13 15 15 

15 
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